IN-PI4818QAS5R5G5BPW
4818 Side View RGBW LED 6-Pin with Integrated IC
 Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
June. 6, 2021
Page 1
Features

Page 10
Ordering Information
Product Emission Color IV(mcd)
Orderable
Part Number
IN-PI4818QAS5R5G5BPW
R 120-240
IN-PI4818QAS5R5G5BPW
G 320-580
B 80-160
W 1050-1500
Label Specifications
Inolux P/N:
I N PI - 4818 Q A S 5 R 5 G 5 B P W - X X X X
Inolux
Product
Package
Die
Qty.
Variation Orientation current Color current Color current Color current Color
Customized
Stamp-off
PI- Single
trace IC
PC- Clock
Function IC
4818QA= 4.8 x 1.8 x 1.6 mm
Q: 4 dies
S = Side
Mount
5=5mA
R =
624
nm
5=5mA
G =
520
nm
5=5mA
B =
470
nm
P=12mA
W: 5500-
1000K
Lot No.:
Z 2 0 1 7 01 24 001
Internal
Tracker
Year (2017, 2018, …..) Month Date Serial
IN-PI4818QAS5R5G5BPW
4818 Side View RGBW LED 6-Pin with Integrated IC
 Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
June. 6, 2021
Page 11
Precautions
Please read the following notes before using the product:
1. Storage
1.1 Do not open moisture proof bag before the products are ready to use.
1.2 Before opening the package, the LEDs should be kept at 30℃ or less and 80%RH or less.
1.3 The LEDs should be used within a year.
1.4 After opening the package, the remaining LEDs should be kept in a resealed bag.
1.5 The LEDs require mandatory baking before usage. Baking treatment listed below.
1.6 If the moisture adsorbent material has fabled away or the LEDs have exceeded the storage time,
baking treatment should be performed using the following conditions.
*Baking treatment: 60±5℃ for24 hours.
IN-PI4818QAS5R5G5BPW
4818 Side View RGBW LED 6-Pin with Integrated IC